T | Conditions:

1. All goods are manufactured on receipt of 70% deposit with balance payable before delivery.

2. Any amounts outstanding after a 30-day period will be subject to 5% interest, in that period and 15.5% thereafter.

3.Kent and Lane will not be responsible for any goods damaged by third party after delivery or collection.

4. Fabric qty's on customized goods are only estimates ,in case of shortage Kent and Lane will not take responsibility.

5. Unless proper drawings / specified dimension are supplied we will use our own discretion for dimension and details.

6. All goods remain the property of Kent and Lane until paid in full.

7.Quotation is valid for 7 days

8. Delivery included

9. Standard packaging consisting of wrapping and cardboard included sub total

vat

total

KENT

quotation #10469

date 09/08/2024

client CloutSA

address Nando's Riche Terre Mall
Mauritius

email anneli@aostudio.co.za

contact  Anneli

description

Remington dining chair - Aluminium

The supply and manufacture of a Remington dining chair in aluminium
in standard powder coating colour to closest match Olive green

RAL 6011

Remington dining chair - Aluminium

The supply and manufacture of a Remington dining chair in aluminium
in standard powder coating colour to closest match Deep red

RAL 3011

Packaging and Delivery:

Pallet crating of furniture

International wrapping of furniture

Delivery to Harding Nando's

Manufacturing lead time @ 6 weeks. From date of PO received

banking details

Kent and Lane (Pty)Ltd

Standard Bank

Acc number: 101 6930 8071

Swift code: SBZA ZA JJ

use quotation number as reference

quantity

16.00

22.00

8.00

38.00
1.00

LANE.

Kent and Lane (Pty) Ltd

Reg number: 2012/201422/07
VAT reg number: 4100 283 417
PO Box 11643

Silver Lakes

Pretoria
0054

012 809 2120
hello@kentandlane.co.za

rate

R2,839.00

R2,839.00

R1,486.00

R 100.00
R2,500.00

70% deposit

30% final

P

~ =

total

45,424.00

62,458.00

11,888.00
3,800.00
2,500.00

126,070.00
18,910.50
144,980.50

101,486.35
43,494.15

please note that a 70% deposit is required with acceptance of this quotation and the 30% balance

is payable after inspection before delivery is done






