

KENT AND LANE.

quotation #10469

date 09/08/2024

client CloutSA

address Nando's Riche Terre Mall
Mauritius

email anneli@aostudio.co.za

contact Anneli

Kent and Lane (Pty) Ltd

Reg number: 2012/201422/07

VAT reg number: 4100 283 417

PO Box 11643

Silver Lakes

Pretoria

0054

012 809 2120

hello@kentandlane.co.za

description	quantity	rate	total
Remington dining chair - Aluminium The supply and manufacture of a Remington dining chair in aluminium in standard powder coating colour to closest match Olive green RAL 6011	16.00	R 2,839.00	R 45,424.00
Remington dining chair - Aluminium The supply and manufacture of a Remington dining chair in aluminium in standard powder coating colour to closest match Deep red RAL 3011	22.00	R 2,839.00	R 62,458.00
Packaging and Delivery: Pallet crating of furniture International wrapping of furniture Delivery to Harding Nando's Manufacturing lead time @ 6 weeks. From date of PO received	8.00 38.00 1.00	R 1,486.00 R 100.00 R 2,500.00	R 11,888.00 R 3,800.00 R 2,500.00

Terms and Conditions:

1. All goods are manufactured on receipt of 70% deposit with balance payable before delivery.
2. Any amounts outstanding after a 30-day period will be subject to 5% interest, in that period and 15.5% thereafter.
3. Kent and Lane will not be responsible for any goods damaged by third party after delivery or collection.
4. Fabric qty's on customized goods are only estimates, in case of shortage Kent and Lane will not take responsibility.
5. Unless proper drawings / specified dimension are supplied we will use our own discretion for dimension and details.
6. All goods remain the property of Kent and Lane until paid in full.
7. Quotation is valid for 7 days
8. Delivery included

9. Standard packaging consisting of wrapping and cardboard included	sub total	R	126,070.00
	vat	R	18,910.50
	total	R	144,980.50

banking details

Kent and Lane (Pty)Ltd

Standard Bank

Acc number: 101 6930 8071

Swift code: SBZA ZA JJ

use quotation number as reference

please note that a 70% deposit is required with acceptance of this quotation and the 30% balance is payable after inspection before delivery is done

70% deposit R 101,486.35
30% final R 43,494.15

